
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Important dates: 

•  Thursday 9th January 2025 – Club booking opens  

• Monday 13th January 2025 – Clubs begin  

• 13th – 20th January 2025 – Puerto Rico class – Bikeability  

• Monday 20th January 2025 – Martin Luther King Jr Day  

• 20th – 24th January 2025 – Venezuela class – Bikaability  

• Tuesday 21th January 2024 – Young voices at the 02 – Choir  

• Thursday 23rd January 2025 – Parents Evening booking opens 

• Monday 27th January 2025 – Holocaust Memorial Day   

• 3rd  – 7th February 2025 – Children’s Mental Health Week  

• Friday 7th February 2025 – NSPCC National Number Day  

• Tuesday 11th February 2025 – Safer Internet Day   

• Thursday 13th February 2025 – Parents Evening: Children finish 
@ 1:30pm  

• Friday 14th February 2025 – Last day of term (Children finish a 

@ 3:10) 

• Monday 24th February 2025 – Children return to school 

• Thursday 6th March 2025 – World Book Day 

• 8th March 2025 – International Women’s Day 

• Monday 17th March 2025 – Last week of clubs  

• Friday 21st March 2025 – Red Nose Day  

• 24th – - 30th March 2025 – Shakespeare week 

• Friday 4th April 2025 – End of term (Children finish at 1:30pm) 

• Trip to Royal Observatory – TBC 

• Trip to William Morris Gallery - TBC 

PE –         

 Venezuela- Tuesday (swimming) and Thursday 

Puerto Rico-  Tuesday (swimming) and Thursday 

Ensure children bring their swimming kits in a separate bag 

for Tuesdays. Every child must have their own towel and a 

swimming cap.  

 

  

 

 

 

     

Homework  

 

Year 5 Team  

                    

               Mrs Lampert            Mr Henry  

 

Reading 

10-20 minutes daily 
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